CITY OF CREST HILL BID TAB												
Location Project Name	Various Locs. GM				Section No 26-00000	-00	<u>Contractors</u>					
					Engineer's Estimate		Marking Specialists Corp P.O. Box 745 Arlingon Heights, IL 60006					
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Total		Total	
1	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	2521	\$2.25	\$5,672.25	\$2.75	\$6,932.75		\$0.00		\$0.00	
2	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 4"	FOOT	12840	\$2.00	\$25,680.00	\$1.95	\$25,038.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
3	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 6"	FOOT	952	\$2.50	\$2,380.00	\$3.00	\$2,856.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
4	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 12"	FOOT	0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
5	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24"	FOOT	220	\$11.50	\$2,530.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
6	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING MARKING-LETTERS AND SYBMOLS	SQ FT	415	\$10.50	\$4,357.50	\$6.00	\$2,490.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
			•	Total =	\$40,619.75	Total =	\$39,956.75	Total =	\$0.00	Total =	\$0.00	